



## Urbani Truffles

# 935057 - White Truffle & Mushroom Sauce

Italian White Truffles with Mushrooms sauce. Made in Italy. Shelf stable. Long shelf life. Ready to use. Farm to Table. Mushroom and precious white truffle, come together to give life to a ready-made sauce.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **3**  
Serving size **0.25CP (0.25GS21)**

Amount per serving  
**Calories 120**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 240mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 4g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 8mcg	<b>40%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0.36mg	<b>2%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

White Truffles and Wild Mushrooms sauce. Just heat up in a pan and put over pasta or use for appetizers such as crostini or bruschetta. You can have your truffle meal ready in just a couple of minutes. All authentic Italian ingredients combined with the finest Italian truffles. A surprise for the palate, an elevation of style for every occasion!

### Ingredients

Champignon Mushroom, Cream (Milk), Water, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Cornstarch, White Truffle Breakings (Tuber Albidum Pico), Onion, White Wine, Salt, White Truffle Breakings (Tuber Magnatum Pico), Whey (Milk), Flavor, Vegetable Fibers (Carrot Fiber, Pea Fiber), Sunflower Lecithin, Lactic Acid, Black Pepper

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:



#### Free From:



### Handling Suggestions

Refrigerate after opening.

### Serving Suggestions

Ready to eat. Pour over pasta or bruschetta.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Warm up using microwave or sauce pan.

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Urbani Truffles	Urbani Truffles USA Corporation	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
845780035732	C03573US	935057	18000146035736		6/6.35 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
4.4lb	2.38lb	Italy	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
5.9in	9in	3.7in	0.11ft3	34x14	936days	60°F / 77°F



### Urbani Truffles

## 935057 - White Truffle & Mushroom Sauce

Italian White Truffles with Mushrooms sauce. Made in Italy. Shelf stable. Long shelf life. Ready to use. Farm to Table. Mushroom and precious white truffle, come together to give life to a ready-made sauce.



### Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	120	Total Fat	11g	Sodium	240mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats		Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	4g	Saturated Fat	6g	Iron	0.36mg
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	8mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

### Additional Images

